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Arctic Icebreaker Coordinating Committee (AICC) Meeting
National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Blvd, Stafford II - Room 555
Arlington, VA

March 22 and 23, 2004 (Monday & Tuesday)

ATTENDEES

| LAST || FIRST || UNIVERSITY |  Phone || Email |
|Arnold ||Karen ||U.S. Coast Guard ||(206) 675—9138“KArnold@d1 1.uscg.mil |
Ashjian Carin WO(.)dS.HOIC Oceanographic (508) 289-3457||cashjian@whoi.edu

Institution
|Berkson ||Jonathan ||United States Coast Guard ||(202) 267—1457|Ijberkson@comdt.uscg.mil |
Bienhoff i?tltllur Johns Hopkins University ||(443) 778-4323||paul.bienhoff @jhuapl.edu
|Bourke ||R0bert ||Nava1 Postgraduate School ||(83 1) 656—2962||b0urke@oc nps.navy.mil |
|Carroll ||Brian ||U.S. Coast Guard || ” |
Chayes Dale LD.E 0 qf Columbia (845)365-8434 ||dale@ldeo.columbia.edu

University
|C10ugh ||Lisa M. ||East Carolina University ||(252) 328-1834”cloughl@mail.ecu.edu |
Coakley Bernard Umversﬁy of Alaska at (907) 474-5385 ||[Bernard.Coakley @gi.alaska.edu

Fairbanks
|Crane ||Kathleen ||Arctic Research Office ||(301) 713-2518 ||kathy .crane@noaa.gov |
Edmonds Henrietta Un.1vers1.ty of Texas Marine (361) 749-6772|ledmonds @utmsi.utexas.edu

N. Sci. Institute

University of Hawaii at .
Edwards Margo Manoa (808) 956-5232||margo@soest.hawaii.edu
[Forcucci  [[David  ||U.S. Coast Guard 1(206) 217-6648||dforcucci@pacnorwest.uscg.mil |
[Holland  [[Dennis ||C/O Commandant (G-OPN) ([(202) 267-0310 |dholland@comdt.uscg.mil |
Klauder Josh ARCUS 907/474-1600 ||josh@arcus.org
|LeBeau ||Marc ||U.S. Coast Guard ||(410) 762-6600”mlebeau@elcbalt.uscg.mil

|McGillivary||Philip A. ||U.S. Coast Guard

(510) 437-5355

”pmcgillivary@dl 1.uscg.mil

|Meister

[Neil

||United States Coast Guard ||(510) 437-5967||NMeister@d1 1.uscg.mil

|MxDonnell ||J G.

||U.S. Coast Guard

||mmcdonnell@comdt uscg.mil

|Prince Mike  |[UNOLS Office (831) 771-4410|[office@unols.org
Stephenson |[Simon N. ggflﬁ;liffeme (703) 292-7435 |sstephen@nsf.gov
Swift James H. |[>¢ripps Institution of (858) 534-3387 [jswift@ucsd.edu
Oceanography
Vaughn Dave gi?gg 217-6300 dvaughn@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

| ||Thomas ||U.S. Coast Guard || || |

http://archive.unols.org/meetings/2004/200403aic/200403aicap02.html 172



1/5/2015

archive.unols.org/meetings/2004/200403aic/200403aicap02.html

Wojahn P. Headquarters (202) 267-1456||twojahn@comdt.uscg.mil
Rebecca . . . .
Woodgate A University of Washington |[(206) 221-3268 ||woodgate@apl.washington.edu

http://archive.unols.org/meetings/2004/200403aic/200403aicap02.html

2/2



